
..... 

0 
+I 

T""" 

0 
+I 

(X) 

18 :!:Q,1 

0 

+I 

""'" 

r---

10 

\--------, 

cj 0 

N 

Heat and/or Surface Treatment 

06,5 
+0,1 

0 

02,8 

SECTIONA-A 

Material 

As in order 
Not declared chamfers Roughness in mm 

r (✓) 
Quantity 

Date(dd/mm/yy) Drawn by 

J;/,a,/k,,_ ;J Wl"Gal"-

25/09/2023 Checked by 

JA,�"' 53 onudi;('Y'(U 

TOLERANCING ISO 8015 @ (Envelope Principle) 
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